
Coaches:

Eric Schwark Carmel
(G) V Cross Country

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 7, 2019 Sat Regular
Season @ Somers 8:30

AM
Somers
HS

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

L

Sep 10, 2019 Tue
Regular
Season (Multi
Team Meet)

Arlington, John
Jay HS/ Van
Wyck JHS,
Mahopac, Roy C
Ketcham/
Wappingers JHS
@ Poughkeepsie

4:15
PM

Bowdoin
Park

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

L

Sep 21, 2019 Sat

Regular
Season
(Suffern
Invitationnal)

@ Suffern 8:00
AM

Bear
Mountain
State Park

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
5:45 AM

NL

Sep 28, 2019 Sat

Regular
Season (Six
Flags Wild
Safari)

@ TBD 10:00
AM

Six Flags
NJ

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
5:45 AM

NL

Oct 5, 2019 Sat

Regular
Season
(Brewster
Invitational)

@ Brewster 10:00
AM

Brewster
HS

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
8:15 AM

NL

Oct 12, 2019 Sat

Regular
Season
(Manhattan
Invitational )

@ TBD TBD TBD Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
6:40 AM

NL

Oct 15, 2019 Tue

Regular
Season
(League Meet
Dutchess)

@ Arlington 4:15
PM

Bowdoin
Park

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
2:15 PM

L

Oct 19, 2019 Sat

Regular
Season
(Coaches
Invitational )

@ TBD TBD Bowdoin
Park

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
8:30 AM

NL

Oct 26, 2019 Sat

Regular
Season
(Northern
Counties)

@ Pawling 10:00
AM

Pawling
HS

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
8:00 AM

NL

Nov 9, 2019 Sat
Regular
Season (State
Qualifiers)

@ TBD TBD Bowdoin
Park

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
CHS
Departure Time:
8:00 AM

NL
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